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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 14 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
24.02.2018 - 17:27 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 1:05.12 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Łódź 22.12.2017
Rekord Polski 14 1:09.20 OTREMBA Justyna 00902 Gorzow Wielkopolski 28.11.2009
Rekord Polski 15 1:08.99 KRAMER Aleksandra SZG 00304 Łódź 21.12.2017
Rekord Polski 16 1:06.66 KRAWCZYK Paulina 00104 Gorzow Wielkopolski 29.11.2009
Rekord Polski 17 1:06.66 ZACHOSZCZ Paulina Gorzów Wlkp. 29.11.2009
Rekord Polski 18 1:05.37 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Lublin 20.12.2015
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 1:05.12 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Łódź 22.12.2017
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. MALEC Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:15.68 559 35.86 39.82
2. POTIOPA Karolina 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1:16.38 544 35.60 40.78
3. BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:16.47 542 36.17 40.30
4. DRAGAN Julia 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:17.26 525 36.30 40.96
5. GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:18.56 500 37.35 41.21
6. SIKORSKA Oliwia 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:19.45 483 37.38 42.07
7. REGULSKA Zuzanna 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:25.14 392 39.39 45.75

15 lat

1. RUSSEK Agata 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:14.34 590 34.86 39.48
2. ZYCH Natalia 03 MKS Wodnik Radom 1:15.10 572 35.46 39.64
3. MOSEK Oliwia 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:16.35 544 35.50 40.85
4. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki 1:19.05 490 36.69 42.36

16 lat

1. DOBOSZ Kalina 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:14.51 586 34.86 39.65
2. ADAMEK Barbara 02 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:16.42 543 35.75 40.67
3. WĄSAK Aleksandra 02 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 1:18.14 508 36.27 41.87

17 - 18 lat

1. HALLMANN Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:10.66 687 32.62 38.04
2. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:11.58 661 33.84 37.74
3. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 1:12.36 640 34.25 38.11
4. TOMASZEK Aleksandra 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:12.48 636 33.86 38.62
5. CHMIELEWSKA Aneta 00 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:12.53 635 34.14 38.39
6. KOCJAN Victoria 00 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:12.59 633 34.37 38.22
7. GARDOCKA Julia 01 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:16.46 542 36.22 40.24
8. SAKSON-SZAFRAŃSKA Sara 00 UKS Ostrobramska 1:22.40 433 38.59 43.81

Open

1. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:06.54 823 30.85 35.69
2. HALLMANN Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:10.66 687 32.62 38.04
3. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:11.58 661 33.84 37.74
4. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 1:12.36 640 34.25 38.11
5. TOMASZEK Aleksandra 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:12.48 636 33.86 38.62
6. CHMIELEWSKA Aneta 00 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:12.53 635 34.14 38.39
7. KOCJAN Victoria 00 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:12.59 633 34.37 38.22
8. RUSSEK Agata 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:14.34 590 34.86 39.48
9. DOBOSZ Kalina 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:14.51 586 34.86 39.65

10. ZYCH Natalia 03 MKS Wodnik Radom 1:15.10 572 35.46 39.64
11. MALEC Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:15.68 559 35.86 39.82
12. MOSEK Oliwia 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:16.35 544 35.50 40.85
13. POTIOPA Karolina 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1:16.38 544 35.60 40.78
14. ADAMEK Barbara 02 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:16.42 543 35.75 40.67
15. GARDOCKA Julia 01 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:16.46 542 36.22 40.24
16. BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:16.47 542 36.17 40.30
17. DRAGAN Julia 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:17.26 525 36.30 40.96
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 14, Kobiet, 100m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

18. WĄSAK Aleksandra 02 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 1:18.14 508 36.27 41.87
19. GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:18.56 500 37.35 41.21
20. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki 1:19.05 490 36.69 42.36
21. SIKORSKA Oliwia 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:19.45 483 37.38 42.07
22. SAKSON-SZAFRAŃSKA Sara 00 UKS Ostrobramska 1:22.40 433 38.59 43.81
23. REGULSKA Zuzanna 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:25.14 392 39.39 45.75


